Pro Audio
Germany4
acoustic
PCS-218BK is our latest double 18“ subwoofer design. It is equipped with two
premium carbon fiber neodymium woofers type Stagetone STG-18NB-S. Each
woofer can handle 1500W AES or 3000W programm power. PCS-218BK is desig-
ned for a maximum flexibility and can be used in several different applications.

Speci-
fication
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Description
STG-WH100 4260318511131 100mm blue wheel Set (two pcs. with brake)
KA-SP4-0.5 4260318511155 0,5 Meter speaker cable 4x2,5qmm
KA-SP4-05 4260318511193    5 Meter speaker cable 4x2,5qmm
KA-SP4-10 4260318511209  10 Meter speaker cable 4x2,5qmm
KA-SP4-15 4260318511216  15 Meter speaker cable 4x2,5qmm
KA-SP4-20 4260318511223  20 Meter speaker cable 4x2,5qmm
Pro Audio
Germany4
acoustic